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2021 Championnat de France FFSA GT

FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

STEWARDS
LOG NR _J5

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
T OWA BB T g e e TANEAY TR AIRELNR G 2:33.729 5 15 164.01
Z B Bk B e m 1 SGEACHET R Mermettar MO O 2:34.154 2 14 0425 0425 163.56
3 8 Bulm 8 e RN AstonMarinVantage ARGTS .34 478 42 15 0449 0024 163.54
4 15 poAm 4 2‘,515::;235:;,’,"5‘5?72”, 1 Lo BANEZ (ESF PIRRANGSTS 2:34.337 13 15 0608 0.159 163.37
5 15 puaw 8 g OO S Alpine A110 GT4 2:34407 8 18 0678 0070 163.29
6 87 bk B g R T Marcoes MGG 2:34.630 5 16 0901 0223 163.06
A R TR T — Memedee MG T4 2:34.814 2 16 1.085 0184 162.86
F 45 Boln O e A EROUSTER S Aline ATl G4 2:34886 3 4 1457 0072 162.79
9 S T e ceat ey E T e 2:35.043 5 18 1314 0157 162.62
10 WA ShEE 2 S ) Vo FERREOERA Alpine A110 GT4 2:35400 7 7 1371 0057 162.56
11 202 PG R g WAL Lol IFRAL! Gl CASTELLIERA) Blplna ATt 2:35173 3 18 1444 0073 162.49
Pl Y N — AsontlarinVantage AURGTS  2:35.206 4 16 1477 0033 162.45
13 2L Frokn T G iy F o BELTOIEE A AUBRALNBATA 2:35474 3 16 1745 0268 162.17
TR NV i Al s S BEGEEMEIETE 2:35537 3 15  1.808  0.063 162.11
15 88 Siver 4 Qﬁf@vﬁﬁéi,’?ﬁ’, I Thnolhs BURET (FRA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:35538 2 12 1.809 0001 162.11
16 64 FiEAR T2 Lo o e e MeiEbnaMa Sl 2:35656 3 16 1927 0118 161.98
ol T R ——. Al AMRET 2:35729 2 15 2000 0073 161.91
18 5 Am T b A e TN LR AudlRaLMSoT 2:35879 17 17 2450 0150 161.75
19 34 swer 5 CMRERA) (FRA) { Antaine POTTY (BEL) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:36.275 4 16  2.546 0396 161.34
20 61 Am 2 Yt S A i S SoTON 2:36.515 3 15 2786 0240 161.09
21 76 Am 3 i‘;‘:?c"h‘f,’,ﬁ“;‘géifg’w / Laurent COUBARD (FRA) AlpineAHDGTS 2:36.951 7 17 3.222 0.436 160.65
22 74 Sier 6 Eﬁfﬁ’gﬂ?}é},\,,%mwen BAUD (FRA) MeroslassAMO T4 2:37.063 6 17 3334 0112 160.53
23 4 Am 4 ﬁﬂf’l‘é’ééﬁf@&os (LBN) / Shahan SARKISSIAN (LBN) Mercedes-ANG GT4 2:37.265 3 14 3.536  0.202 160.33
94 5 moam W TR e R Aston Marlin Vantage AMRGTS .37 380 14 16 3.651 0415 160.21
25 2 Pro-Am 15 .?elzn?fu%r;v(lziAO)UBERT (FRA) / Edouard CANHAUPE (FRA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:37.701 2 14 3.972 0.321 159.88
26 30 ProAm 76 it CAIALBON (FRA)/ Los CABIROU (FRA) Torota GR Supea GI4 2:38.267 15 15 4538 0566 159.31
B B AL O O A R OSEAD MersadenANGOTS 2:38588 6 6 4858 0321 158.99
28 67 Am 6 E{,‘,‘;a;?g};ﬁ’;(‘fsi‘,”, Marc LOPEZ (ESP) MarcatlaiANG.GTA 2:38.606 8 15 4.877 0.018 158.97
29 89 PoAm 17 C.?j,ffg‘;iﬁ[ﬁﬁl, | Mike PARISY (FRA) Aston Wartin Vantags AR GT4 2:38.672 3 12 4.943 0066 158.90
30 79 Am 7 Qf,,shfn"fgtgsséi%@)sg (FRA) / Lauris NAUROY (FRA) Ll b el 2:39.198 9 13 5.469 0.526 158.38
B B EE T AT S AR ERY MERALNPOT 2:39.293 4 5 5564 0095 158.28
RN IRL e O E— AstonMarln Vantage AMRGTS .39 606 & 13 5.877 0313 157.97
33 27 Am 9 :ﬁiﬂfﬂ"plgmﬁmgmchnsmphe CRESP (FRA) AIROLMS O™ 2:39.939 15 17 6.210  0.333 157.65

*Car 74 - please fit a working transponder for the next session

*Car 7 - two transponders fitted, please remove and return hired transponder

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Spa-Francorchamps
Circuit Length = 7.004 km
Start: 12:50 Flag 13:50 End: 13:53

Clerk Of Course : Alain Ada
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Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees
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